Position

Parks & Landscape
Maintenance Division Manager

Parks & Landscape
Maintenance Foreman

Tree Maintenance Laborer
Public Works Laborer Il

Seasonal Parks & Landscape
Maintenance Laborer

Seasonal Parks & Maintenance
Laborer

Seasonal Parks & Maintenance
Laborer

Park Monitor

Seasonal Parks & Landscape
Maintenance Laborer

Sports Field Maintenance
Laborer

Seasonal Parks & Maintenance
Laborer

Seasonal Parks & Maintenance
Laborer

Other Positions Held

City

Oakley

Oakley

Oakley
Oakley
Oakley

Oakley

Oakley

Oakley
Oakley

Oakley

Oakley

Oakley

Department

Parks

Parks

Parks
Parks
Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks
Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Total Wages

$79,169

$75.176

$50,038
$43,736
$19,611

$11,959

$11,658

$9,055
$8,100

$5,830

$1,581

$55

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$22,161

$28,036

$11,626
$24,806
$0

$7,032

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0



