Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Parks & Landscape Maintenance Division Manager		Oakley	Parks	\$79,169	\$22,161
Parks & Landscape Maintenance Foreman		Oakley	Parks	\$75,176	\$28,036
Tree Maintenance Laborer		Oakley	Parks	\$50,038	\$11,626
Public Works Laborer II		Oakley	Parks	\$43,736	\$24,806
Seasonal Parks & Landscape Maintenance Laborer		Oakley	Parks	\$19,611	\$0
Seasonal Parks & Maintenance Laborer		Oakley	Parks	\$11,959	\$7,032
Seasonal Parks & Maintenance Laborer		Oakley	Parks	\$11,658	\$0
Park Monitor		Oakley	Parks	\$9,055	\$0
Seasonal Parks & Landscape Maintenance Laborer		Oakley	Parks	\$8,100	\$0
Sports Field Maintenance Laborer		Oakley	Parks	\$5,830	\$0
Seasonal Parks & Maintenance Laborer		Oakley	Parks	\$1,581	\$0
Seasonal Parks & Maintenance Laborer		Oakley	Parks	\$55	\$0